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Good day, Paul,
 
Thank you for this feedback related to the Draft Environmental Impact Statement for the 2025
Comprehensive Plan Update.
 
I have forwarded your comments to additional Staff and will enter these into the Index of Record.
 

Jeff Delapena
Program Assistant
COMMUNITY PLANNING

564.397.4558

                 
 
NOTICE OF PUBLIC DISCLOSURE: This e-mail account is public domain. Any correspondence from or to
this e-mail account may be a public record. Accordingly, this email, in whole or in part may be subject to
disclosure pursuant to RCW 42.56, regardless of any claim of confidentiality or privilege asserted by an
external party.
 
 
From: Clark County <webteam@clark.wa.gov> 
Sent: Sunday, November 30, 2025 11:26 AM
To: Cnty 2025 Comp Plan <comp.plan@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: Comprehensive Plan Update Comments

 
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open attachments
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
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Submitted on Sun, 11/30/2025 - 11:26 AM

First Name
Paul

Last Name
Sochacki

Email Address
sca_paul@yahoo.com

Phone Number
5035153371

Address
3106 N Street
VANCOUVER, Washington. 98663

Message Subject
DEIS Comment

Comments
Hello,

I am writing to express my support of Alternative 2 for the DEIS. This seems like it's flexible enough
to allow for population growth and will promote mass transit in Clark County. I didn't see it
explicitly mentioned anywhere, but better connections to the Amtrak rail station would be a
welcome addition. A lot of people probably don't even know that travel by rail is an option from
downtown Vancouver, and it's not especially easy to get to.

Thank you,
Paul Sochacki
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